Table 5

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

TABLE 5 - REVENUE FROM TRANSPORTATION OF GAS FOR
OTHERS IN TEXAS - ACCOUNT 489.1 THRU 489.3
CALENDAR YEAR 2020

AVG. PRICE PER

MMBtu REVENUE MMBtu
TRANSPORTER TRANSPORTED RECEIVED TRANSPORTED
1486 GAS PIPELINE, LLC 10,775 25,321.00 2.3500
1849 MIDSTREAM PARTNERS, LLC 5,318,221 3,030,918.30 0.5699
ACACIA NATURAL GAS, L.L.C. 104,437,857 4,320,110.00 0.0414
AGUA BLANCA, LLC 283,655,643 44,548,960.64 0.1571
ALAMO PIPELINE LLC 235,672 769,900.00 3.2668
ALTUS MIDSTREAM GATHERING LP 297,774,707 20,022,015.06 0.0672
ALTUS MIDSTREAM PIPELINE LP 60,973,348 5,927,351.43 0.0972
AMARILLO NATURAL GAS, INC. 4,087,138 1,233,280.53 0.3017
AMP INTRASTATE PIPELINE, LLC 9,800,519 3,920,207.73 0.4000
AMP TEXAS PIPELINES, LLC 40,860,981 8,745,557.38 0.2140
ARP BARNETT PIPELINE, LLC 27,573,600 233,123.27 0.0085
ARROWHEAD GAS SERVICES, LLC 3,280,452 514,161.35 0.1567
ATMOS ENERGY CORP., MID-TEX DIV. 51,084,717 40,285,054.00 0.7886
ATMOS ENERGY,WEST TEXAS DIVISION 24,883,511 9,807,402.00 0.3941
ATMOS PIPELINE - TEXAS 584,633,265 569,513,522.00 0.9741
BANQUETE HUB LLC 20,665,248 1,033,262.00 0.0500
BARNETT GATHERING COMPANY, LLC 53,121 21,907.89 0.4124
BARNETT GATHERING, LLC 127,143,347 57,129,425.40 0.4493
BOARDWALK FIELD SERVICES, LLC 4,354,536 91,574.00 0.0210
BOARDWALK TEXAS INTRASTATE, LLC 174,536 17,454.00 0.1000
BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC 270,312,592 87,951,069.94 0.3254
BPX MIDSTREAM LLC 75,218,342 38,284,144.29 0.5090
BRAZORIA INTERCONNECT GAS PL LLC 58,496,735 14,871,547.00 0.2542
BTA ETG GATHERING LLC 161,296,619 36,207,154.00 0.2245
BUCKEYE TEXAS TRANSPORTATION LLC 468,835 30,474.00 0.0650
BUFFALO GATHERING, L.L.C. 55,319 3,501.69 0.0633
CALPINE TEXAS PIPELINE, L.P. 132,492,000 2,098,407.00 0.0158
CEI PIPELINE, L.L.C. 0 420,000.00 0.0000
CENTERPOINT ENERGY ARKLA 232,205 245,862.00 1.0588
CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 51,147,572 45,834,000.00 0.8961
CENTERPOINT ENERGY INTRA P/L,LLC 54,401,916 12,785,325.00 0.2350
COGENT INTRASTATE PIPELINE, LLC 114,996,583 6,899,795.00 0.0600
COLT GATHERING (NORTH TEXAS)L.P. 42,650,840 8,188,479.49 0.1920
COLT PIPELINES (NTX) L.P. 4,039,600 788,495.79 0.1952
COMANCHE TRAIL PIPELINE, LLC 38,314,846 45,528,106.22 1.1883
COPANO PIPELINES/N TEX, L.L.C. 10,597,162 3,179,149.00 0.3000
COPANO PIPELINES/SOUTH TEXAS LLC 122,806,204 13,514,258.00 0.1100
COPANO PIPELINES/UP GLFCOAST LLC 8,360,480 1,920,636.00 0.2297
COWTOWN PIPELINE PARTNERS L.P. 85,658,748 36,502,052.76 0.4261
CR PERMIAN NAT GAS TRAN, LLC 71,642,585 5,731,407.00 0.0800
DCP HINSHAW PIPELINE, LLC 8,100,741 405,037.00 0.0500
DCP INTRASTATE NETWORK, LLC 296,598,693 53,173,468.00 0.1793
DELAWARE G&P LLC 122,474,828 52,046,363.00 0.4250
DFW MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC 71,859,300 44,086,889.87 0.6135
DOW PIPELINE COMPANY 89,391,879 14,007,999.10 0.1567
EAGLE FORD MIDSTREAM, LP 207,215,807 36,696,485.00 0.1771
EAGLERIDGE GU, LLC 2,992,229 1,466,583.30 0.4901
EMPIRE PIPELINE CORPORATION 712,999 350,873.03 0.4921
ENCINAL GATHERING, LTD. 2,486,152 472,028.35 0.1899
ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL, LP 458,480,915 164,266,620.60 0.3583
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ENLINK NORTH TEXAS GATHERING, LP
ENTERPRISE GATHERING Il LLC
ENTERPRISE INTRASTATE LLC
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LLC
ETC KATY PIPELINE, LLC

FREEDOM PIPELINE, LLC

FROST BROTHERS PIPELINE, LLC
FUELS COTTON VALLEY GATH, LLC
GATEWAY CORRIGAN LLC

GATEWAY PIPELINE COMPANY LLC
GATEWAY RED OAK LLC

GEMINI GULF COAST PIPELINE, LLC
GULF COAST ENERGY, INC.

GULF COAST EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC
HAWK GATHERING CO., LTD.
HAWKWOOD ENERGY MIDSTREAM, LLC
HILL-LAKE GAS STORAGE, LLC

HOOKS GAS PIPELINE, LLC

HOUSTON PIPE LINE COMPANY LP
IMPULSORA PIPELINE, LLC
IRONWOOD MIDSTREAM OP CO, LLC
JEFFERSON TRANSMISSION COMPANY
KINDER MORGAN BORDER PL LLC
KINDER MORGAN NORTH TEXAS PL LLC
KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LLC
KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE LLC
LA SALLE PIPELINE, LP

LAVACA MIDSTREAM, L.L.C.

LAVACA PIPE LINE COMPANY

LOBO PIPELINE COMPANY LLC

MAGIC VALLEY PIPELINE, L.P.
MARKWEST JAVELINA P/L CO, L.L.C.
MARKWEST POWER TEX, L.L.C.
MARKWEST TEXAS PNG UTILITY, LLC
MIDCOAST G & P (EAST TEXAS) L.P.
MIDCOAST PIPELINES (E TX) L.P.
MIDCOAST PL (TX INTRASTATE) L.P.
MISSION VALLEY PIPELINE CO., LP

MK PIPELINE, LLC

MOCKINGBIRD MDSTRM GAS SVCS, LLC
MONTGOMERY GAS TRANSMISSION, INC
MONUMENT PIPELINE, LP

MULTIFUELS BLUEBONNET PL, LLC
MULTIFUELS TEXAS PIPELINE, LLC
NAVITAS UTILITY TEXAS, LLC

NET MEXICO PIPELINE PARTNERS,LLC
NGG GATHERING COMPANY, LLC

NTU PIPELINE, LLC

OASIS PIPELINE, LP

ONE GAS, INC.

ONEOK WESTEX TRANSMISSION,L.L.C.
OXY SALT CREEK PIPELINE LLC
OZONA RESIDUE SYSTEMS CO, LLC
PANTHER PIPELINE, LLC

PECAN PIPELINE COMPANY
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371,068,870
914,325
322,985,668
2,974,753,824
185,124,026
1,385,997

0
37,338,097
323,225
2,429,539
304,856
26,405,554
0
766,637,746
6,340,298
4,798,369
274

773,690
589,591,745
107,320,829
4,236,916
53,040
26,088,299
124,503,813
750,362,291
642,695,876
28,155,753
72,122,113
47,016,029
75,959,732
95,526,000
49,072,590
13,504,849
29,611,254
532,352,971
23,156
3,731,588
1,038,232
62,104,757
171,608,561
23,122
43,660,546
1,003,036
1,323,710
89,050
472,170,753
514,122
2,579,516
584,001,489
601,271
350,939,395
966,880

0

687,665
114,961,097

102,492,548.00
45,716.00
20,520,876.00
376,693,095.00
40,983,396.21
454,692.19

0

4,000,218.00
122,592.00
494,404.40
240,995.00
4,724,586.08
6,000.00
313,468,678.00
867,986.67
6,423,413.83
60,041.00
912,954.00
189,070,960.89
37,562,580.00
1,440,551.42
613.95
5,248,619.00
12,626,943.00
157,282,056.00
179,906,315.00
5,653,340.00
21,066,496.52
4,597,804.08
5,354,155.24
2,006,046.00
1,276,647.00
1,410,685.00
2,223,940.00
57,887,504.27
5,839.32
2,409,072.70
111,090.00
12,420,951.40
399,135,354.00
31,150.00
7,072,224.00
4,488,000.00
2,088,000.00
593,464.46
88,802,828.00
898,728.17
2,372,122.21
88,016,190.18
635,617.00
109,302,577.00
821,848.00

0

245,743.00
33,567,716.36
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0.2762
0.0500
0.0635
0.1266
0.2214
0.3281
0.0000
0.1071
0.3793
0.2035
0.7905
0.1789
0.0000
0.4089
0.1369
1.3387
219.1277
1.1800
0.3207
0.3500
0.3400
0.0116
0.2012
0.1014
0.2096
0.2799
0.2008
0.2921
0.0978
0.0705
0.0210
0.0260
0.1045
0.0751
0.1087
0.2522
0.6456
0.1070
0.2000
2.3258
1.3472
0.1620
44744
1.5774
6.6644
0.1881
1.7481
0.9196
0.1507
1.0571
0.3115
0.8500
0.0000
0.3574
0.2920
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PELICAN RESERVE PIPELINE COMPANY
PERMIAN HIGHWAY PIPELINE LLC
PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
PINNACLE GAS TREATING LLC

POST OAK MIDSTREAM, L.L.C.

RED BLUFF EXPRESS PIPELINE, LLC
RED GATE PIPELINE, LP
ROADRUNNER GAS TRANSMISSION, LLC
SABINE ETX GATHERING UTILITY LLC
SABINE VALLEY PIPELINE LLC
SEADRIFT PIPELINE CORPORATION
SECO PIPELINE, LLC

SETTING SUN PIPELINE CORPORATION
SOUTH SHORE PIPELINE L.P.
SOUTHCROSS CCNG GATHERING LTD.
SOUTHCROSS GULF COAST TRANS. LTD
SOUTHCROSS MIDSTREAM UTILITY, LP
SOUTHCROSS MUSTANG TRANS LTD.
SOUTHCROSS TRANSMISSION, LP
SPRIOIL & GAS, LLC

SPRINGFIELD PIPELINE LLC
STAKEHOLDER GAS UTILITY, LLC
STARTEX FIELD SERVICES, LLC
STATELINE PROCESSING, LLC
STONEWATER PIPELINE COMPANY LLC
SWG PIPELINE, L.L.C.

TARGA GAS PIPELINE LLC

TARGA INTRASTATE PIPELINE LLC
TARGA MIDLAND GAS PIPELINE LLC
TECO GAS GATHERING LLC

TERRA TRANSMISSION, LLC

TESUQUE PIPELINE, LLC

TEXAS GAS PIPELINE COMPANY, LLC
TEXAS GAS SERVICE COMPANY
TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SVCS, LLC
TEXAS PIPELINE LLC

TEXAS PRESCO GATHERING, LLC
TOTAL GAS PIPELINE USA, INC.

TPL SOUTHTEX GAS UTILITY CO LP
TPL SOUTHTEX TRANSMISSION CO LP
TRANS-PECOS PIPELINE, LLC

TREND GATHERING & TREATING, LLC
TRISTATE ETX, LLC

TRISTATE NLA, LLC

TRISTATE RTX, LLC

VALLEY CROSSING PIPELINE, LLC
VAQUERO PERMIAN GATHERING LLC
WALNUT PIPELINE, LLC

WASKOM TRANSMISSION LLC

WEST TEXAS GAS, INC.

WEST TYLER PIPELINE, LLC
WHISTLER PIPELINE LLC

WISE-FUELS PIPELINE, INC.
WOODLAND MIDSTREAM UTILITY, LLC
WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE, LLC
WTG GAS GATHERING COMPANY LLC
WTG GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY

TOTAL

6,894
65,627,582
2,905,007
27,672,555
4,894,118
37,615,111
36,500,000
117,209,709
139,569
46,576,905
11,507,723
26,128
12,185
25,266,991
16,600,214
3,176,597
18,863,844
7,510,316
32,501,707
12,616
158,281,373
30,194,511
28,090,312
94,430,627
14,356,243
137,586,508
1,325,730
24,889,080
2,484,371
44,225,276
242,106
506,479
100,003
17,561,796
166,271,592
30,187,435
18,980
10,574,606
69,045,217
56,954,892
15,323,832
96,609,538
14,900,573
2,114,265
242,341
610,778,540
203,746,862
3,734,875
11,453,865
24,131,977
318,032
9,222,111
18,423,279
53,042
38,794,888
23,034,103
142,276,868

16,473,402,223
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17,589.33
7,152,760.00
532,766.15
11,556,750.05
1,476,330.00
30,438,275.74
4,421,147.00
84,763,549.00
6,978.45
17,207,928.28
169,238.00

0

1,098.00
1,564,391.00
1,158,965.00
350,604.00
7,356,097.00
154,757.00
5,896,556.00
3,154.00
190,259,988.13
12,773,859.00
4,678,486.74
4,831,088.36
2,283,628.42
75,102,112.00
223,629.00
4,375,085.00
24,844.00
4,253,574.00
224,528.00
31,235.00
320,010.00
15,696,023.00
127,550,218.00
12,771,912.49
6,400.00
615,090.00
31,085,356.00
10,251,881.00
61,659,269.20
42,642,311.02
3,425,022.00
269,455.00
232,326.00
235,337,255.00
36,593,225.00
371,486.84
1,820,415.63
8,607,663.00
66,715.00

0

(9,147.00)
33,987.00
4,208,349.00
1,515,984.00
12,636,222.00

4,890,291,106
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2.5514
0.1090
0.1834
0.4176
0.3017
0.8092
0.1211
0.7232
0.0500
0.3695
0.0147
0.0000
0.0901
0.0619
0.0698
0.1104
0.3900
0.0206
0.1814
0.2500
1.2020
0.4231
0.1666
0.0512
0.1591
0.5459
0.1687
0.1758
0.0100
0.0962
0.9274
0.0617
3.2000
0.8938
0.7671
0.4231
0.3372
0.0582
0.4502
0.1800
4.0238
0.4414
0.2299
0.1274
0.9587
0.3853
0.1796
0.0995
0.1589
0.3567
0.2098
0.0000

(0.0005)
0.6408
0.1085
0.0658
0.0888

0.30



